Design standards PH 230-635 HE
Dew point -40 °F/-40 °C
Pressure Range 160 psig design standard / 232 psig design optional
Voltages 115-230 V—1ph—60 Hz
Controller Purelogic™ controller
Technology Heatless desiccant
Usage Continuous
Transportability Forklift slots

Conn. Size
(in)
Pressure
Drop**
(psid)
Dimensions
L x W x H
(in)
Approx.
Shipping Weight
(lb)
160 psig* 232 psig* 160 psig* 232 psig*
PH-230 HE 227 375 182 300 NPT 1.5 0.12 37 x 30 x 69 750
PH-320 HE 318 525 254 420 NPT 1.5 0.16 43 x 35 x 69 915
PH-390 HE 392 647 314 517 NPT 1.5 0.20 43 x 35 x 71 981
PH-530 HE 530 875 424 700 NPT 2 0.14 44 x 40 x 74 1323
PH-635 HE 636 1049 509 840 NPT 2 0.19 46 x 42 x 75 1433
Heatless
Regenerative Dryers
Pneumatech Pride

at -100°F PDP† Avg. Power
(kWh)
In/Out
Conn. Size
(in)
Pressure
Drop
(psid)
Dimensions
L x W x H
(in)
Approx.
Shipping Weight
(lb)
165 psig* 232 psig* 165 psig* 232 psig*
PH-850 850 ** 680 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 47 x 76 x 106 2300
PH-1050 1050 ** 840 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 47 x 76 x 106 2525
PH-1220 1220 ** 976 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 47 x 82 x 98 3150
PH-1500 1500 ** 1200 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 54 x 97 x 106 4450
PH-1700 1700 ** 1360 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 54 x 97 x 106 4675
PH-2000 2000 ** 1600 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 54 x 97 x 106 5100
PH-2600 2600 ** 2080 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 67 x 90 x 131 6100
PH-3000 3000 ** 2400 ** 0.01 ANSI 6 <3.0 67 x 90 x 131 7500
PH-3400 3400 ** 2720 ** 0.01 ANSI 6 <3.0 67 x 90 x 131 7900
PH-4400 4400 ** 3520 ** 0.01 C/F <3.0 C/F C/F
L
W
H
Technical data